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2003

Daniels, Lucy 353
Disney, Walt 324
Wilson, Jacquelinel60
Fekete Istvan 149
Pol, Anne-Marie 149
Kastner, Erich 140
Rowling, J. K. 136
Nogradi Gabor 131
Clement, Claude 124
Rushton, Rosie 116
Molnar Ferenc 95
Sachar, Louis 76
Cabot, Meg 73
Lindgren, Astrid 69
Tolkien J. R. R. 67
Kothe, Rainer 60
Lamb, Kathryn 53
Stine, R. L. 52
Deary, Terry ol
Shan, Darren 47

2008

Brezina, Thomas
Cabot, Meg

Stilton, Geronimo
Rowling, J. K.
Wilson, Jacqueline
Simon, Francesca
Daniels, Lucy
Nogradi Gabor
Clement, Claude
Delahaye, Gilbert
Disney, Walt
Schroder, Patricia
Lenhard, Elizabeth
Masannek, Joachim
Fekete Istvan
Janikovszky Eva
Shan, Darren
Horowitz, Anthony
Molnar Ferenc
Bdszdorményi Gyula

1557
329
373
201
166
129
124
123
104
97
94
88
88
87
84
82
81
74
60
S7



A leggyakrabban kolcsonzott szeidk 2003-ban és 2008-ban a nyol¢
varosi konyvtarban

2003 2008
1. | Daniels, Lucy 353 | Brezina, Thomas 1557
2. | Disney, Walt 324 | Cabot, Meg 329
3. | Wilson, Jacqueline 160 | Stilton, Geronimo 373
4. | Fekete Istvan 149 |Rowling, J. K. 201
5. | Pol, Anne-Marie 149 | Wilson, Jacqueline 166
6. | Kastner, Erich 140 | Simon, Francesca 129
7. | Rowling, J. K. 136 | Daniels, Lucy 124
8. | Nogradi Gabor 131 | Nogradi Gabor 123
9. | Clement, Claude 124 | Clement, Claude 104
10. | Rushton, Rosie 116 |Delahaye, Gilbert 97
11. | Molnar Ferenc 95 | Disney, Walt 94
12. | Sachar, Louis /6 | Schroder, Patricia 88
13. | Cabot, Meg /3 | Lenhard, Elizabeth 88
14. | Lindgren, Astrid 69 | Masannek, Joachim 87
15. | Tolkien J. R. R. 6/ |Fekete Istvan 84
16. | Kothe, Rainer 60 |Janikovszky Eva 82
17. | Lamb, Kathryn 53 | Shan, Darren 81
18. | Stine, R. L. 52 | Horowitz, Anthony 4
19. | Deary, Terry 51 | Molnar Ferenc 60
20. | Shan, Darren 547 | Bbszorményi Gyula 57
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KoszonOm a figyelmuket!



